

OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

WSB Project: 2026 SANITARY LINING PROJECT
 Project Location: LONG LAKE
 City Project No.: 0
 WSB Project No: 035575-000

Design By: CSD
 Checked By: RJS

Date: 7/28/2026

ITEM NO.	MNDOT SPECIFICATION NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED TOTAL QUANTITY	ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL COST
A. LINING IMPROVEMENTS						
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 79,000.00
2	2104.503	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (SANITARY)	L F	40	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	2106.601	DEWATERING	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	2108.504	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 10	S Y	18	\$ 6.00	\$ 108.00
5	2451.603	AGGREGATE BEDDING	L F	40	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00
6	2503.601	SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PUMPING	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	2503.602	4" CLEAN-OUT ASSEMBLY	EACH	12	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
8	2503.602	6" CLEAN-OUT ASSEMBLY	EACH	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	EACH	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	2503.602	LINING SEWER PIPE LATERAL	EACH	74	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 296,000.00
11	2503.602	SANITARY SEWER SPOT REPAIR	EACH	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	2503.603	8" PVC PIPE SEWER	L F	40	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00
13	2503.603	LINING SEWER PIPE 8"	L F	4614	\$ 45.00	\$ 207,630.00
14	2503.603	LINING SEWER PIPE 10"	L F	284	\$ 70.00	\$ 19,880.00
15	2503.603	TELEWISE SANITARY SEWER	L F	7606	\$ 4.00	\$ 30,424.00
16	2506.602	SEAL MANHOLE	EACH	29	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 147,175.00
17	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
18	2573.501	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
19	2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE WOOD FIBER	L F	300	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
20	2574.507	COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW	C Y	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
21	2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	LB	20	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
22	2575.504	ROLLED EROSION PREVENTION CATEGORY 20	S Y	180	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,160.00
23	2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	0.10	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
24	2575.523	WATER	MGAL	4	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
25	2575.608	SEED SOUTHERN TALLGRASS ROADSIDE	LB	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00

CONSTRUCTION TOTAL \$ 870,177.00

CONTINGENCY TOTAL (5%) \$ 43,508.85

SUBTOTAL \$ 913,685.85

INDIRECT COST TOTAL \$ 81,267.00

TOTAL \$ 994,952.85

GRAND TOTAL \$ 994,952.85

DISCLAIMER:

In review of this Opinion of Probable Cost, the Client understands that the Consultant has no control over the availability of labor, equipment or materials, market conditions, or the Contractor's method of pricing. This Opinion of Probable Cost is made on the basis of the Consultant's professional judgment and experience. The Consultant makes no warranty, expressed or implied, regarding the ultimate bids or negotiated cost of the Work.